BARK-NH
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Wide World Of Indoor Sports N. Smithfield, RI
Judges: Sheri Boone, Mason OH
Lianne Martin, Dublin OH

Friday, July 15, 2011

Ring 1:

Masters Gamblers - 70 Entries
Performance III Gamblers - 36 Entries
Masters Standard - 67 Entries
Performance III Standard - 35 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 73 Entries

Perf Grand Prix Qualifier - 38 Entries
Masters Pairs - 56 Entries
Performance III Pairs - 26 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 77 Entries
Performance I1I Jumpers - 33 Entries

Ring 2:

Starters Pairs - 12 Entries
Performance I Pairs - 4 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 11 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 19 Entries
Performance I Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 20 Entries
Performance II Standard - 16 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 14 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 8 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 16 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 7 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 8 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 15 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 9 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 13 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 14 Entries

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, July 16, 2011

Ring 1:

Performance III Jumpers - 47 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 88 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 11 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 15 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 47 Entries
Masters Snooker - 80 Entries
Performance I1I Standard - 43 Entries
Masters Standard - 77 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 44 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 70 Entries

Ring 2:

Performance I Jumpers - 10 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 18 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 6 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 16 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 7 Entries
Starters Snooker - 13 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 7 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 20 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 11 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 16 Entries
Performance II Standard - 14 Entries
Advanced Standard - 25 Entries
Performance I Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 23 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 38 Entries
Steeplechase - 83 Entries
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Sunday, July 17, 2011

Ring 1:

Masters Standard - 65 Entries
Performance III Standard - 42 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 68 Entries
Performance III Gamblers - 46 Entries
Masters Snooker - 64 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 43 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 72 Entries
Performance III Jumpers - 38 Entries

Ring 2:

Starters Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 7 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 21 Entries
Performance I Standard - 5 Entries
Advanced Standard - 20 Entries
Performance II Standard - 9 Entries
Starters Snooker - 16 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 14 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 18 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 12 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 284 dogs entered in
this event with 736 entries on Friday, 835 entries on Saturday, and 620 entries on Sunday for a total of 2191
entries.
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Running Order List

Friday, July 15, 2011 _
12": 8 competitors
12015 Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
12012 Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
12009 Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
12008 Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus
Friday Ring 1: Masters Gamblers 12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
12005 Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
26": 10 competitors 12002 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
26031 Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr 12001 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus
26028 Snapshot, Golden, Karen Hocker
26024 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
26019 Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold Friday Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers
26016 Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
26015 Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig 22": 12 competitors
26014 Lugy, BC, Nancy Walkins . P22033 Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
26009 Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein P22032 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

26005 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

. . X P22025 Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
26002 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

P22019 Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
P22015 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

P22014 Loudon, BC, Tina Power

P22013 Bristol, BC, Darryl Power

P22012 Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

P22010 Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
P22008 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske

P22005 Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

P22003 Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

22": 41 competitors

22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22092 Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

22091 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
22090 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

22089 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

22087 Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore 16" :
22076 Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22071 Ace, Aussie, Stacy Rothchild
22066 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
22063 Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark
22060 Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
22054 Pip, BC, Ellen Fowler

22052 Zzippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
22050 Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

22049 Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
22046 Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
22043 Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson

22038 Kai, Aussie, Laurie Grace

22036 Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
22031 Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom 12": 8
22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22028 Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22025 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison

22021 Choc, BC, Helen Connell

22018 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby

22017 Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

22016 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

22014 Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

22011 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter

22009 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne 8. 1
22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
22006 Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
22005 Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

22001 Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

15 competitors

P16047 Jamie, BC, Eileen Wilentz

P16042 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger

P16041 Catcher, Sheltie, Bill & Diane Patterson
P16038 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

P16031 Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
P16029 Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

P16028 Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

P16025 Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
P16023 Amy, Lab, Janice Johnson

P16021 Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

P16014 Dixie (T), American Staffordshire Terrier,
Tammy Tuttle

P16013 Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

P16009 Lhotse, Brittany, Helen Connell

P16005 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
P16001 Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

competitors

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

P12019 Star, Cocker, Sylvia Martinez.

P12017 Sparkle, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

P12010 Sunny, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

P12008 Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12006 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

P12002 Roscoe, Miniature Pinscher, Amy Carlson

competitor
P08013 Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

16": 11 competitors

16027 Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay
16025 Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

16021 Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

16020 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
16018 Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

16015 Bugg, Sheltie, Dawn Osmond

16014 Radiance, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon
16006 Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

16005 Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
16003 Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
16001 Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin

Paper work prepared by Val of K9AgilityServices.com


Scott Hunter



Friday Ring 1: Masters Standard

22": 39 competitors

22093
22090
22089
22087
22082
22077
22074
22071
22069
22066
22065
22060
22059
22052
22051
22050
22047
22046
22043
22038
22036
22031
22030
22029
22028
22027
22024
22021
22018
22017
22016
22014
22011
22009
22008
22006
22005
22004
22001

Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

Ace, Aussie, Stacy Rothchild
Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly
Loudon, BC, Tina Power
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson

Kai, Aussie, Laurie Grace
Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Verve, BC, Catie Williams
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell
Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Choc, BC, Helen Connell
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

26": 13 competitors

26031
26028
26024
26019
26016
26015
26014
26009
26005
26004
26003
26002
26001

12": 7
12015
12012
12009
12008
12005
12002
12001

lé6": 8
16025
16021
16018
16014
16012
16005
16003
16001

Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Snapshot, Golden, Karen Hocker
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig

Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

competitors

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Radiance, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon
Sandi, Cocker, Rita Berardino

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin

Friday Ring 1: Performance III Standard

16":
P1604
P1604
P1604
P1603
P1603
P1603
P1602
P1602
P1602
P1602
P1601
P1601
Tammy
P1601
P1600
P1600

22":

P2203
P2202
P2202
P2201
P2201
P2201
P2201
P2200
P2200
P2200

8":
P0801
P0800
P0800

12":

P1202
P1201
P1201
P1200
P1200
P1200
P1200

15 competitors

7 Jamie, BC, Eileen Wilentz

2 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger

1 Catcher, Sheltie, Bill & Diane Patterson
8 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

5 Ticket, BC, Karen Gorman

1 Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer

9 Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

8 Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

5 Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

1 Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

9 Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

4 Dixie (T), American Staffordshire Terrier,
Tuttle

3 Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

5 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

4 Tegan, Siberian Husky, Eileen Wilentz

10 competitors

3 Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
9 Reno, BC, Karen Gorman

8 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
5 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

3 Bristol, BC, Darryl Power

2 Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

0 Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
8 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske

5 Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

3 Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

3 competitors

3 Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

5 Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
4 Dante, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

7 competitors

0 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

7 Sparkle, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

1 Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay

8 Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
7 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

6 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

4 Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

Friday Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

26":

26031
26030
26024
26023
26019
26018
26015
26014
26009
26005
26004
26003
26002
22008

14 competitors
Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Ax1l, BC, Rita Berardino
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold
Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle
Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig
Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
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22": 43 competitors

22095
22093
22090
22087
22086
22083
22079
22077
22074
22071
22069
22065
22060
22059
22057
22056
22055
22054
22052
22050
22046
22044
22042
22038
22036
22035
22031
22030
22029
22028
22026
22025
22024
22021
22018
22017
22016
22014
22011
22009
22006
22005
22001

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark
Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman
Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne
Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

Ace, Aussie, Stacy Rothchild
Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
Twist, BC, Sherry White

Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
Pip, BC, Ellen Fowler
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin
Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

Kai, Aussie, Laurie Grace
Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Verve, BC, Catie Williams
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Choc, BC, Helen Connell
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

16": 10 competitors

16025
16021
16020
16018
16014
16013
16011
16009
16006
16003

12": 6
12012
12009
12007
12005
12002
12001

Friday Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Radiance, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Rush, Sheltie, John Nys

Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen

competitors

Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter

Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

22": 12 competitors

P22032
P22031
P22029
P22028
P22025
P22016
pP22014

Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin
Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
Reno, BC, Karen Gorman

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

P22012 Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc
P22005 Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

P22003 Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
P22002 Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Selkin

16": 15 competitors

P16047 Jamie, BC, Eileen Wilentz

P16042 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
P16040 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

P16038 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
P16035 Ticket, BC, Karen Gorman

P16031 Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
P16029 Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

P16028 Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

P16026 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
P16025 Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
P16022 Chase, Sheltie, Terri Arnold

P16021 Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

P16019 Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

P16013 Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

P16005 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

12": 5 competitors

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

P12013 Blink, Sheltie, John Nys

P12011 Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12006 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

8": 6 competitors

P08014 Cricket, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz
P08013 Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

P08011 Ayre, Sheltie, DM Machuca

P08009 Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

P08005 Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
P08002 Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

Friday Ring 1: Masters Pairs

26019 Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold
DRAW

22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
26031 Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

22005 Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
26033 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22043 Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson
26016 Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery

12012 Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
26015 Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake
26014 Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
DRAW

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
26009 Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein

22071 Ace, Aussie, Stacy Rothchild
26005 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins
26004 Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck

22066 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio
22091 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

22060 Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green
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22046
22089

22030
22031

22018
22021

22016
22063

22014
22093

22013
22024

22011
22025

22006
22059

22001
22050

16018
22017

16020
16021

16005
16012

16003
16014

16001
16011

12005
16015

12015
16006

12001
12002

Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark

Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter

Ting, BC, Elise Lynch
Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison

Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Sandi, Cocker, Rita Berardino

Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Radiance, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin
Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Bugg, Sheltie, Dawn Osmond

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Ring 1: Performance III Pairs

P22016
P22011

P22033
P22014

P22025
P22028

P22003
P16007

P22005
P16021

P16038
P16019

P16031
P16011

Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

P16029 Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

P16025 Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

P16042 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger

P16027 Sherry, Sheltie, David May

P16005 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

P12017 Sparkle, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

P12016 Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12008 Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil

P12004 Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

P08005 Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Friday Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

22": 45 competitors

22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22092 Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

22091 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
22090 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

22089 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

22087 Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22071 Ace, Aussie, Stacy Rothchild
22069 Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
22066 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
22063 Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark
22060 Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
22053 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
22052 Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
22050 Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

22049 Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
22047 Loudon, BC, Tina Power

22046 Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22038 Kai, Aussie, Laurie Grace

22037 Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

22036 Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
22031 Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22029 Verve, BC, Catie Williams

22028 Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

22024 Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
22021 Choc, BC, Helen Connell

22018 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
22017 Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

22016 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
22014 Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

22013 Ting, BC, Elise Lynch

22011 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22009 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

22008 War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22006 Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
22005 Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

22001 Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
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26":

26033
26031
26026
26024
26022
26019
26016
26015
26009
26005
26004
26003
26002

12": 7
12015
12012
12009
12008
12005
12002
12001

l6":

16025
16020
16019
16018
16015
16014
16013
16011
16006
16005
16003
16001

13 competitors

Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

competitors

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

12 competitors

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Bugg, Sheltie, Dawn Osmond

Radiance, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin

Friday Ring 1: Performance III Jumpers

16":
Pl6042
P16038
P16031
P16029
P16028
P16027
P16026
P16025
P16021
P16019
P16013
P16010
P16005
P16001

22": 9
P22033
P22028
P22019
P22016
P22013
P22012
P22008
P22005
P22003

8": 4
P08013
P08006
P08005
P08004

14 competitors

Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

competitors

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bristol, BC, Darryl Power

Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

competitors

Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

Whimsy, Havanese, Diane Eagle
Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Dante, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

12": 6 competitors

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

P12017 Sparkle, Sheltie, Patti Gagnon
P12016 Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck
P12008 Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12006 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

Friday Ring 2: Starters Pairs

22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake

26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

22023 Wren (B), Aussie, Katherine Bishop
22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks

22003 Celt, BC, Ellen Fowler

22010 Wall-e, Aussie, Valerie Mermall
16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

12014 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

Friday Ring 2: Performance I Pairs

P16048
P08009

PWD, Susan Savell
Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

Juni,
Kizi,

P16017
P08014

Bindi, Aussie, Robin Bradbury
Cricket, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz

Friday Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

26026 Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
26032 1Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
26001 Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

DRAW

22044 Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin

26027 Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Selkin
22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

22015 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Friday Ring 2: Performance II Pairs

P22009
P16008

Golden, Ann Leduc
Valerie Mermall

Bailey,
Jet, Aussie,

P16010
pP08004

Bailey
Dante,

(F),
CKCs,

Kerry Blue Terrier,
Gerardine Tripp

Tracy Fulmer

P08002
P12019

Lil1,
Star,

Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
Cocker, Sylvia Martinez.
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Friday Ring 2: Starters Standard

26": 5
26022
26020
26018
26012
26007

22": 8
22085
22068
22055
22035
22023
22010
22007
22003

16": 3
16023
16022
16017

12": 3
12014
12013
12007

competitors

Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly
Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks

Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

Wren (B), Aussie, Katherine Bishop
Wall-e, Aussie, Valerie Mermall
Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Celt, BC, Ellen Fowler

competitors

Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski
Star, Cocker, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter

Friday Ring 2: Performance I Standard

22": 2
P22021
P22016

12": 1
P12003

8": 1
P12018

competitors
Nymble, GSD, Sandra Leiser
Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

competitor
Willow, A-A, Joan Grecki

competitor
Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz

Friday Ring 2: Advanced Standard

26": 5
26032
26030
26029
26026
26023

competitors

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Ax1l, BC, Rita Berardino

22": 14 competitors

22095
22086
22083
22080
22079
22076
22054
22049
22044
22041
22037
22026
22025
22022

l6": 1
16019

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Billy, BC, Michelle Foster

Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

Pip, BC, Ellen Fowler

Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

competitor
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Friday Ring 2: Performance II Standard

22": 7 competitors
P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Fos

ter

P22025 Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer

P22020 Deacon, Golden, Sheryl Mal

one

P22019 Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker

P22011 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc
P22002 Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Sel

16": 4 competitors

P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell
P16017 Bindi, Aussie, Robin Bradb
P16010 Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Ter
P16008 Jet, Aussie, Valerie Merma

12": 1 competitor
P12022 Polly, A-A, Joan Grecki

8": 4 competitors
P08014 Cricket, Norwich Terrier,

kin

ury
rier, Tracy Fulmer
11

Don Krantz

P08012 Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen
P08009 Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel
P08002 Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

Friday Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

26": 1 competitor
26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22": 8 competitors

22088 Boo, Aussie, Katherine Bis
22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne
22064 Kirek, A-A, Kathleen Schae
22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins
22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
22015 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22003 Celt, BC, Ellen Fowler

16": 3 competitors
16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
16022 Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Wini

hop

fer

alski

16019 Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

12": 2 competitors
12014 Piper, Border Terrier, Tra
12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

cy Fulmer

Friday Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

22": 2 competitors
P22026 Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsigno
P22011 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

16": 1 competitor
P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

12": 1 competitor
P12003 Willow, A-A, Joan Grecki

8": 4 competitors

P12018 Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Do
P08017 Diego, A-A, Diane Palmer
P08016 Jake (Sp), Australian Terr
P08014 Cricket, Norwich Terrier,
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Friday Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

26": 17
26032
26030
26029
26026
26022
26018
26001

22": 9
22095
22086
22083
22080
22068
22055
22041
22026
22022

competitors

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Billy, BC, Michelle Foster

Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

Friday Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

22": 4
P22031
p22021
P22016
P22009

l6": 1
P16018

12": 1
P12022

8": 1
P08005

competitors

Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
Nymble, GSD, Sandra Leiser

Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

competitor
Roo, ACD, Laraine Diaz

competitor
Polly, A-A, Joan Grecki

competitor
Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Friday Ring 2: Starters Snooker

26": 2
26020
26007

22": 6
22095
22088
22085
22058
22055
22035

l6": 2
16023
16022

12": 1
12013

competitors
Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Boo, Aussie, Katherine Bishop
Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins

Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

competitors
Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski

competitor
Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

Friday Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

22": 1
pP22021

16": 2
P16048
P16017

12": 1
P12003

competitor
Nymble, GSD, Sandra Leiser

competitors
Juni, PWD, Susan Savell
Bindi, Aussie, Robin Bradbury

competitor
Willow, A-A, Joan Grecki

8": 3 competitors

P12018 Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz
P08014 Cricket, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz

P08009 Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

Friday Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

26": 1 competitor
26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

22": 10 competitors

22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
22083 Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
22057 Twist, BC, Sherry White

22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22015 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Friday Ring 2: Performance II Snooker

22": 3 competitors
P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster

P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

16": 2 competitors
P16010 Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier,
P16008 Jet, Aussie, Valerie Mermall

12": 1 competitor
P12022 Polly, A-A, Joan Grecki

8": 2 competitors
P08012 Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

Tracy Fulmer

P08002 Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

Friday Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

26": 4 competitors
26020 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26012 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22": 7 competitors

22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22064 Kirek, A-A, Kathleen Schaefer
22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22023 Wren (B), Aussie, Katherine Bishop

22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
22003 Celt, BC, Ellen Fowler

16": 1 competitor
16022 Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski

12": 3 competitors

12014 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
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Friday Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

22": 1
P22026

16": 3
P16048
P16036
P16017

12": 1
P12003

8": 4
P12018
P08016
P08010
P08009

competitor
Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore

competitors

Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

Hermione, Keeshond, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Bindi, Aussie, Robin Bradbury

competitor
Willow, A-A, Joan Grecki

competitors

Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz

Jake (Sp), Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
Ivan, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

Kizi, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel

Friday Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

26": 3
26032
26030
26001

22": 9
22095
22083
22080
22079
22076
22057
22054
22025
22015

le": 1
16023

competitors

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

Twist, BC, Sherry White

Pip, BC, Ellen Fowler

Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff

competitor
Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

Friday Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

22": 6
P22032
P22031
P22025
pP22021
P22011
P22009

l6": 1
P16018

12": 3
P12022
P12021
P12004

8": 4
pP08014
p08012
P08007
P08002

competitors

Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin
Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Nymble, GSD, Sandra Leiser
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

competitor
Roo, ACD, Laraine Diaz

competitors

Polly, A-A, Joan Grecki

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

competitors

Cricket, Norwich Terrier, Don Krantz
Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

Gypsy, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
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Running Order List
Saturday, July 16, 2011

Saturday Ring 1: Performance III Jumpers

8": 4
P08005
P08006
P08008
P08013

12": 9
P12006
P12007
P12008
P12009
P12010
P12012
P12013
P12016
P12020

competitors

Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Whimsy, Havanese, Diane Eagle

Spirit (C), Papillon, Arlene Collins
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

competitors

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Shannon, Cocker, Donna Gondek
Sunny, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller
Blink, Sheltie, John Nys

Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck

Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

16": 15 competitors

P16001
P16010
P16013
P16015
P16016
P16021
P16025
P16026
P16027
P16028
P16029
P16031
P16034
P16038
P16046

Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Zip, BC, John Raymond

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

22": 19 competitors

P22001
P22003
P22004
P22005
P22006
P22007
P22008
P22012
P22013
P22016
P22017
P22018
P22019
P22022
P22024
P22027
P22028
P22030
P22033

Riley J. Dog, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement

Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

Bristol, BC, Darryl Power

Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Harvey, Golden, Christyne Kane
Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
Keno, BC, Victoria Snowden

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller

Saturday Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

12": 9
12001
12002
12005
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12015

competitors

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

16":

16001
16003
16005
16006
16008
16009
16011
16013
16015
16018
16019
16025

22":

22001
22004
22005
22006
22008
22009
22012
22013
22014
22016
22017
22018
22019
22021
22024
22028
22029
22030
22031
22033
22034
22036
22037
22041
22042
22043
22047
22049
22050
22051
22052
22056
22059
22060
22061
22062
22063
22065
22066
22067
22068
22069
22074
22077
22081
22082
22084
22087
22089
22090
22091
22092
22093

10

12 competitors

Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun
Export, All-Canadian, Tracy Sklenar
Rush, Sheltie, John Nys

Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Bugg, Sheltie, Dawn Osmond

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

53 competitors

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson

Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
Ting, BC, Elise Lynch

Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Shelby, BC, Lori Saltoinnes
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Verve, BC, Catie Williams
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom

Shasta, Aussie, Donna Gondek
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson
Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark
Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Em, BC, Liz Scott

Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
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26": 14 competitors

26005
26008
26009
26013
26015
26016
26017
26019
26022
26024
26025
26026
26031
26033

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque

Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig

Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Saturday Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

8": 2
P08002
P08012

12": 1
P12021

16": 4
P16006
P16020
P16030
P16033

22": 4
P22011
P22025
P22031
P22032

competitors

Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors

Merl, BC, Patrick Cruise

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Scooter, Beagle, Diane King
Sassie, A-A, Patrick Cruise

competitors

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Saturday Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

12": 1
12003

16": 3
16023
16024
16026

22": 8
22015
22025
22039
22045
22057
22076
22079
22095

26": 3
26001
26011
26030

competitor
Kole, Papillon, Sandra Cloutier

competitors

Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
Vortex, JRT, Val Whiterock
Matrix, A-A, Tracy Sklenar

competitors

Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
Twist, BC, Sherry White

Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

competitors

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster

11

Saturday Ring 1: Performance I1I Snooker

12": 6
P12006
P12020
P12008
P12009
P12012
P12007

8": 2
P08005
P08013

competitors

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire
Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Shannon, Cocker, Donna Gondek
Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller
Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

competitors
Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

16": 19 competitors

P16016
P16046
P16028
P16021
P16029
P16038
P16025
P16045
P16034
P16031
P16026
P16015
P16027
P16013
P16001
P16020
P16019
P16011
P16003

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bandit, A-A, Sally Willard

Zip, BC, John Raymond

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

22": 20 competitors

pP22018
P22003
P22032
P22005
P22014
P22011
P22006
P22017
P22015
P22008
P22001
P22022
P22025
P22027
P22004
P22030
P22019
P22007
P22024
P22033

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin
Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement
Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Riley J. Dog, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Harvey, Golden, Christyne Kane
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Keno, BC, Victoria Snowden
Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr

Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
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Saturday Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16":

16006
16020
16019
16005
16013
16026
16015
16003
16004
16001
16008
16018
16025
16011

12":

12012
12011
12001
12015
12005
12007
12002
12009
12010
12008

26":

26024
26001
26013
26026
26016
26031
26003
26014
26010
26002
26009
26008
26019
26022
26025
26005

22":

22001
22033
22009
22034
22014
22067
22036
22090
22059
22016
22062
22066
22004
22093
22017
22051
22052
22063
22081
22021
22050
22030
22060
22028
22005
22031
22074

14 competitors

Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Matrix, A-A, Tracy Sklenar

Bugg, Sheltie, Dawn Osmond

Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Spritzer, JRT, Val Whiterock

Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin
Export, All-Canadian, Tracy Sklenar
Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

Jazz, Sheltie, David May

10 competitors

Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

16 competitors

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

40 competitors

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
Shasta, Aussie, Donna Gondek
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson
Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark
Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond
Choc, BC, Helen Connell
Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

12

22019
22077
22061
22065
22037
22006
22042
22025
22089
22018
22084
22082
22043

Shelby, BC, Lori Saltoinnes

Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore

Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby

Em, BC, Liz Scott

Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson

Saturday Ring 1: Performance III Standard

i2": 7
P12006
P12007
P12008
P12009
P12011
P12013
P12020

8": 2
P08005
P08013

competitors

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Shannon, Cocker, Donna Gondek

Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay
Blink, Sheltie, John Nys

Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

competitors
Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

22": 15 competitors

P22001
P22003
P22004
P22005
P22008
P22010
P22012
P22013
P22015
P22017
P22018
P22024
P22028
P22030
P22033

Riley J. Dog, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

Bristol, BC, Darryl Power
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller

16": 19 competitors

P16003
P16013
P16015
P16016
P16019
P16020
P16021
P16022
P16025
P16027
P16028
P16029
P16031
P16032
P16034
P16038
P16041
P16045
P16046

Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Chase, Sheltie, Terri Arnold

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens

Zip, BC, John Raymond

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

Catcher, Sheltie, Bill & Diane Patterson

Bandit, A-A, Sally Willard
Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Paper work prepared by Val of K9AgilityServices.com
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Saturday Ring 1: Masters Standard

l6": 8
16001
16003
16005
16008
16009
16011
16018
16025

12": 9
12001
12002
12005
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12015

competitors
Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Export, All-Canadian, Tracy Sklenar
Rush, Sheltie, John Nys

Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

competitors

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

26": 15 competitors

26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26008
26009
26013
26014
26015
26016
26019
26024
26025
26031

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque
Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig
Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter
Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

22": 45 competitors

22001
22004
22005
22006
22008
22009
22012
22014
22016
22017
22018
22019
22021
22024
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22033
22036
22040
22042
22043
22047
22050
22051
22052
22056
22059
22060
22061
22065
22066

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne
Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Shelby, BC, Lori Saltoinnes
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Verve, BC, Catie Williams
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
Shasta, Aussie, Donna Gondek
Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens
Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly
Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

22067
22069
22074
22077
22082
22084
22087
22089
22090
22091
22093

Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Em, BC, Liz Scott

Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter

Saturday Ring 1: Performance I1I Gamblers

8": 1
P08013

12": 9
P12002
P12006
P12007
P12008
P12010
P12012
P12013
P12016
P12020

competitor
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

competitors

Roscoe, Miniature Pinscher, Amy Carlson
Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Sunny, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller
Blink, Sheltie, John Nys

Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck

Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

16": 18 competitors

P16003
P16009
P16011
P16013
P16015
P16016
P16019
P16020
P16025
P16027
P16028
P16029
P16031
P16032
P16038
P16041
P16045
P16046

Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Lhotse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Sony, BC, Judy Reilly

Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Catcher, Sheltie, Bill & Diane Patterson
Bandit, A-A, Sally Willard

Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

22": 16 competitors

P22001
P22002
P22003
P22004
P22005
P22006
P22007
P22008
P22013
P22014
P22017
P22018
P22019
P22025
P22030
P22033
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Riley J. Dog, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Selkin
Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement

Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Bristol, BC, Darryl Power
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon
Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott
Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller

Paper work prepared by Val of K9AgilityServices.com



Saturday Ring 1: Masters Gamblers 26024  Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
26025 Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter

12": 9 competitors 26031 Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

12001 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus
12005 Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis

12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter Saturday Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

12008 Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

12009 Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser 8": 3 competitors

12010 Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt P08001 Dusty, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

12011 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire P08015 Sofie, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

12012 Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck P08016 Jake (Sp), Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

12015 Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
12": 1 competitor

16": 11 competitors P12025 Kaylee, A-A, Adria Karlsson

16001 Belle (P), Sheltie, Deborah Potvin

16003 Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen 16": 4 competitors

16005 Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil P16036 Hermione, Keeshond, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
16006 Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun P16037 Thula, A-A, Alice Hughey

16008 Export, All-Canadian, Tracy Sklenar P16039 Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson

16009 Rush, Sheltie, John Nys P16044 Esme, A-A, Michalla Bishop

16011 Jazz, Sheltie, David May

16018 Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers 22": 2 competitors

16020 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner P22023 0Odin, Afghan Hound, Chris Aleksandr
16025 Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West P22026 Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore

16027 Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay

22": 40 competitors Saturday Ring 2: Starters Jumpers
22001 Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins 12": 4 competitors

22005 Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson 12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

22006 Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster 12007
22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
22009 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne
22014 Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
22016 Clgver, BC, Melanlg Clark 22": 9 competitors

22017 Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson 22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
22018 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby 22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
22019 Shelby, BC, Lori Saltoinnes 22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks

22021 Choc, BC, Helen'Connell . 22064 Kirek, A-A, Kathleen Schaefer
22025 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison 22072 Maggie, ESS, Tori Stepanov
’ ’

22028 Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr 22075 Libby, BC, Regina Landesberg

Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
12014 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 22078 Teak, BC, Victoria Snowden
22031  Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom 22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22034 Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud 22094 Pearl, Aussie, Dana Chenier
22036 Booker T, BC, Janie Harris

22040 E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens 26": 5 competitors

22042 Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold 26006 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
22049 Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman 26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
22050 Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

. 26012 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr 26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

22052 zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop 26020 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster

22060 Bonus, BC, Monica Percival

22061 Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu

22063 Moxie, Aussie, Marshall Clark Saturday Ring 2: Performance II Snooker
22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly

22066 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio 8": 1 competitor

22067 Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw P08012 Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen
22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22076 Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren 16": 2 competitors

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore P16008 Jet, Aussie, Valerie Mermall

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake P16010 Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
22087 Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

22089 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson 22": 3 competitors

22091 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

22092 skid, BC, Elise Lynch P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster

26": 10 competitors

26003 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

26005 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
26008 Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
26009 Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
26014 Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

26016 Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
26019 Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold
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Saturday Ring 2: Advanced Snooker Saturday Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22": 12 competitors 16": 1 competitor

22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake 16026 Matrix, A-A, Tracy Sklenar

22012 Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg

22015 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff 22": 11 competitors

22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring 22022 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
22039 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler 22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman 22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22044 Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin 22045 Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
22045 ©Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller 22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine 22062 Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

22070 Sophie, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone 22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne 22070 Sophie, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster 22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster

26": 4 competitors 22095 Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
26011 Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

26017 Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere 26": 8 competitors

26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle 26001 Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

26032 1Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk 26011 Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway
Saturday Rlllg 2: Performance I Snooker 26017 Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere

26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26022 Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

26026 Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
26029 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
26030 Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster

8": 1 competitor
P08003 Toby, A-A, Sandra Cloutier

12": 1 competitor
P12025 Kaylee, A-A, Adria Karlsson

16": 4 competitors Saturday Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers
P16030 Scooter, Beagle, Diane King

P16037 Thula, A-A, Alice Hughey 8": 2 competitors

P16039 Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson P08003 Toby, A-A, Sandra Cloutier

P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell P08017 Diego, A-A, Diane Palmer

22": 1 competitor 12": 1 competitor

P22023 0din, Afghan Hound, Chris Aleksandr P12025 Kaylee, A-A, Adria Karlsson
Saturday Ring 2: Starters Snooker 16": 5 competitors

P16006 Merl, BC, Patrick Cruise
P16037 Thula, A-A, Alice Hughey
P16039 Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson
P16044 Esme, A-A, Michalla Bishop
P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

12": 2 competitors
12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins
12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

16": 1 competitor

16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer 22": 3 competitors

P22011 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
P22023 0din, Afghan Hound, Chris Aleksandr

22": 8 competitors .
P22026 Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore

22010 Wall-e, Aussie, Valerie Mermall
22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks Saturday Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins

22072 Maggie, ESS, Tori Stepanov 12": 2 competitors

22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno 12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins
22094 Pearl, Aussie, Dana Chenier 12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

22095 Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
16": 2 competitors
26": 2 competitors 16019 Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr
26006 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
22": 10 competitors
Saturday Ring 2: Performance IT Gamblers 22015  Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
22039 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins
22064 Kirek, A-A, Kathleen Schaefer
22072 Maggie, ESS, Tori Stepanov
22078 Teak, BC, Victoria Snowden
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne
22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22094 Pearl, Aussie, Dana Chenier

8": 2 competitors
P08002 Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
P08005 Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens

16": 1 competitor
P16030 Scooter, Beagle, Diane King

22": 4 competitors

P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
P22027 Keno, BC, Victoria Snowden

P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster

26": 2 competitors
26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
26020 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
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Saturday Ring 2: Performance II Standard

8": 2
P08002
P08012

12": 1
P12012

16": 4
P16008
P16010
P16018
P16048

22": 17
P22002
P22009
P22011
P22019
P22025
P22027
P22031

competitors
Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

competitor
Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller

competitors
Jet, Aussie, Valerie Mermall

Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

Roo, ACD, Laraine Diaz
Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

competitors

Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Selkin
Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Keno, BC, Victoria Snowden
Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster

Saturday Ring 2: Advanced Standard

12": 1
12003

16": 2
16019
16024

competitor
Kole, Papillon, Sandra Cloutier

competitors
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr
Vortex, JRT, Val Whiterock

22": 18 competitors

22022
22025
22026
22034
22041
22044
22045
22049
22057
22062
22070
22072
22076
22079
22080
22081
22086
22095

26": 4
26026
26029
26030
26032

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin

Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
Twist, BC, Sherry White

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson
Sophie, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
Maggie, ESS, Tori Stepanov

Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

competitors

Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Saturday Ring 2: Performance I Standard

8": 2
P08003
P08016

16": 3
P16006
P16033
P16039

22": 1
P22016

competitors
Toby, A-A, Sandra Cloutier

Jake (Sp), Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

competitors

Merl, BC, Patrick Cruise
Sassie, A-A, Patrick Cruise
Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson

competitor
Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

Paper work prepared by Val of
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Saturday Ring 2: Starters Standard

12": 4 competitors

12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins
12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter

12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

12014 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

16": 1 competitor
16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

22": 11 competitors

22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
22010 Wall-e, Aussie, Valerie Mermall
22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22039 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins

22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
22075 Libby, BC, Regina Landesberg
22078 Teak, BC, Victoria Snowden
22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

22094 Pearl, Aussie, Dana Chenier

26": 7 competitors

26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

26011 Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

26012 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
26017 Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere
26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26020 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman

26022 Lotus, GSD, Judy Reilly

Saturday Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

12": 5 competitors

P12006 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12011 Tina, English Cocker, Jay Bakay
P12013 Blink, Sheltie, John Nys

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

8": 4 competitors

P08002 Lil, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
P08005 Sophie, P.W. Corgi, Barbara Stephens
P08008 Spirit (C), Papillon, Arlene Collins
P08013 Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

22": 15 competitors

P22002 Snoopy, Briard, Arthur Selkin
P22003 Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
P22004 Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc
P22011 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

P22012 Josh, BC, Ann Koenig

P22017 Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

P22018 Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

P22022 Harvey, Golden, Christyne Kane
P22025 Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
P22026 Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
P22028 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
P22030 Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
P22032 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin
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16":
P16003
P16010
P16013
P16019
P16020
P16022
P16023
P16025
P16026
P16029
P16032
P16034
P16038
P16040

14 competitors

Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Bailey (F), Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Chase, Sheltie, Terri Arnold

Amy, Lab, Janice Johnson

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

Dot, A-A, Anna Jonsson

Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens

Zip, BC, John Raymond

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Saturday Ring 2: Steeplechase

12": 8
12001
12003
12005
12006
12007
12009
12011
12012

16": 9
16003
16008
16009
16013
16018
16020
16023
16025
16026

26":

26002
26003
26004
26005
26007
26008
26009
26011
26014
26015
26017
26018
26019
26024
26025
26029
26030
26032

competitors

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Kole, Papillon, Sandra Cloutier

Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter

Ghost, Poodle (Min), Christy Conatser
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

competitors

Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Export, All-Canadian, Tracy Sklenar
Rush, Sheltie, John Nys

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer,
Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West
Matrix, A-A, Tracy Sklenar

Cindy Ratner

18 competitors

Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Holly (K), BC, Ann Koenig
Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere
Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

22": 48 competitors

22001
22004
22005
22006
22007
22009
22012
22013
22014
22016
22017
22018
22019
22024
22025

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne
Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
Ting, BC, Elise Lynch

Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Shelby, BC, Lori Saltoinnes
Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison

17

22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22029 Verve, BC, Catie Williams

22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22031 Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom

22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22036 Booker T, BC, Janie Harris
22040 E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens

22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22042 Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

22044 Lynus, BC, Arthur Selkin

22050 Rivet, BC, Judy Reilly

22052 Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
22055 Jada, Aussie, Jennifer Marks
22057 Twist, BC, Sherry White

22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
22060 Bonus, BC, Monica Percival
22062 Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
22067 Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
22069 Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22081 Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

22084 Em, BC, Liz Scott

22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
22087 Ruby, BC, Melanie Clark

22090 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

22092 Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22095 Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

Saturday Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals

Will It Be YOU?

Saturday Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Will It Be YOU?

Paper work prepared by Val of K9AgilityServices.com



Running Order List
Sunday, July 17, 2011

Sunday Ring 1: Masters Standard

22": 40 competitors

22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22091 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
22090 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

22089 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

22084 Em, BC, Liz Scott

22082 Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

22077 Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22073 Eoin, BC, Michael Porter

22069 Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
22067 Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
22066 DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
22061 Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
22056 Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22052 Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
22047 Loudon, BC, Tina Power

22046 Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
22043 Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson

22042 Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

22040 E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens

22031 Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom

22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22029 Verve, BC, Catie Williams
22028 Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22027 Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

22024 Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
22020 Pippin, PWD, Jane Harding
22018 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
22017 Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

22014 Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

22012 Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
22011 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22009 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

22008 War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22006 Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

22001 Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

26": 13 competitors

26031 Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
26025 Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter

26021 Fidget, BC, Cathy Keenan

26019 Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

26016 Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
26014 Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

26013 Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque
26009 Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
26008 Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
26005 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
26004 Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
26003 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

26002 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

12": 5 competitors

12015 Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
12012 Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
12010 Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
12008 Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

12001 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

16": 7 competitors

16025 Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

16021 Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

16020 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
16018 Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

16011 Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Paper work prepared by Val of

16005
16003

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen

Sunday Ring 1: Performance I1I Standard

22": 13 competitors

P22033
P22030
P22028
P22024
P22018
P22017
P22015
P22013
P22010
P22008
P22005
P22004
P22003

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon
Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Bristol, BC, Darryl Power
Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

16": 19 competitors

P16046
P16045
P16043
P16042
P16041
P16038
P16032
P16031
P16027
P16025
P16022
P16021
P16020
P16019
P16016
P16015
P16013
P16003
P16002

12": 7
P12020
P12016
P12008
P12007
P12006
P12005
P12004

8": 3
P08013
P08008
P08004

Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Bandit, A-A, Sally Willard

Caya, Lab, Lisa Donnarumma

Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
Catcher, Sheltie, Bill & Diane Patterson
Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis
Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Chase, Sheltie, Terri Arnold

Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Lark, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors

Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

Nigel, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

competitors

Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

Spirit (C), Papillon, Arlene Collins
Dante, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

Sunday Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

26": 12 competitors

26031
26025
26019
26016
26014
26013
26009
26008
26005
26004
26003
26002

Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Cooper (S), BC, Pamela Shattuck
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

K9AgilityServices.com



22": 42 competitors

22093
22092
22091
22090
22089
22084
22082
22077
22076
22074
22073
22069
22067
22066
22065
22061
22059
22053
22052
22051
22048
22046
22043
22042
22040
22034
22031
22030
22028
22025
22020
22018
22017
22014
22013
22012
22011
22009
22007
22006
22004
22001

l6": 8
16025
16021
16020
16018
16011
16006
16005
16003

12": 6
12015
12012
12010
12008
12007
12001

Bould

er,

Aussie,

Roma Hunter

Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

Spiri
Bam!,
Biggi
Em, B
zap,

Zeke,
Tri,

Brite
Eoin,
Keepe
Trekk

t (D),

Aussie, Anne Derby

BC, Cindy Ratner
e, BC, Kelly Wilson
C, Liz Scott
Judy Jo Drake

BC,

BC,

Jeannie

, BC, Pamela
BC, Michael Porter
r (F), BC, Diane Fecteau

er,

BC, Lynn

Bonsignore

BC, Robert Holmgren

Green

Pettipaw

DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio
r (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly

Claudette Beaulieu

, BC, Donald Brewster

BC, Kate Bigger
Jo Ann Klinetop
BC, Chris Aleksandr
Jill Nestor
Robert Grillo

Janice Johnson

Terri Arnold

Shona Michaud

Bloom

BC, Wendy Crawshaw

A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

Lab, Richard Dennison

Anne Derby

Kelly

n, BC, Regina Landesberg

Roma Hunter

Ginge

Belle (B), Golden,
Quest

Skeeeeter!,

Zippity, BC,

Lochlan,

Breezey, A-A,

Tailer, Aussie,

Joy, Lab,

Sonic, BC,

E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens
Nevis, Aussie,

Tovah, BC, Shelah
Charlie,

Schmutzy,

Miranda,

Pippin, PWD, Jane Harding
Arwen, Aussie,

Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson
Bean, BC, Shannon

Ting, BC, Elise Lynch
Megha

Pebbles, Aussie,

Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne
Keep-her,

Yaz,
Ronin

, Aussie,

BC, Judy Jo Drake
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster
BC, Nancy Walkins

competitors

Dusty,

Hemi,
Jones
Pochi
Jazz,

Poodle
Cocker,

Jeremy Gerhard

(Min), Deb West
Carolyn Hess

y, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
, JRT, Mich Powers

Sheltie,

Dreamer,
English Cocker, Fred Brazeil

Beau,
Punch

, Poodle

Sheltie,

competitors

Radar
Tiki,
Deesa
Bonni
Ash,
Eve,

, Poodle
Papillon,

1, Papillon,

e, CKCS,
P.W.
CKCS,

David May

Joan Pivorun

(Min), Dianne Traphagen

(Toy), Susan Gross
Monique Plinck

Deborah Hunt

Lisa Marcus

Corgi, Scott Hunter

John Marcus

Sunday Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

16": 17 competitors

P16046
P16045
P16042
P16041
P16032
P16031
P16027
P16025
P16023
P16020

Sally Willard
Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger

Bill & Diane Patterson

Kathleen Schaefer

David May

Lizette Durrschmidt

Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau
Bandit, A-A,

Daisy,

Catcher, Sheltie,

Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens
Crystal Blue, BC,

Sherry, Sheltie,

Indy (D), Aussie,

Amy, Lab, Janice Johnson
Indy (C), Sheltie,

Leah Caracino

19

Paper work prepared by Val of

P16016 Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
P16015 Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

P16013 Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

P16011 Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
P16003 Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

P16002 Lark, BC, Linda Medcraft

P16001 Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

22": 16 competitors

P22033 Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
P22030 Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott
P22025 Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
P22024 Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
P22019 Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
P22018 Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon
P22017 Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

P22015 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
P22014 Loudon, BC, Tina Power

P22013 Bristol, BC, Darryl Power
P22008 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
P22007 Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr

P22006 Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement
P22005 Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

P22004 Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

P22003 Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

12": 10 competitors

P12020 Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

P12019 Star, Cocker, Sylvia Martinez.

P12012 Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller
P12010 Sunny, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

P12008 Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
P12007 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

P12006 Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

P12005 Nigel, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
P12004 Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

P12002 Roscoe, Miniature Pinscher, Amy Carlson

8": 3 competitors

P08013 Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

P08008 Spirit (C), Papillon, Arlene Collins
P08004 Dante, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp

Sunday Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22": 36 competitors

22043 Joy, Lab, Janice Johnson

22031 Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom

22074 Brite, BC, Pamela Green

22011 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22067 Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw
22084 Em, BC, Liz Scott

22042 Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

22059 Quest, BC, Donald Brewster
22062 Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson
22089 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22051 Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
22040 E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens

22065 Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
22034 Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22077 Zzeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
22004 Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

22053 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
22009 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

22048 Breezey, A-A, Jill Nestor
22073 Eoin, BC, Michael Porter

22001 Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard
22037 Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22025 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
22014 Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

22006 Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

22093 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22028 Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22046 Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
22018 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
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22066
22020
22061
22052
22017
22082

DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Pippin, PWD, Jane Harding

Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop

Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

26": 12 competitors

26010
26013
26008
26026
26021
26005
26016
26025
26009
26019
26014
26031

12": 6
12008
12007
12012
12010
12001
12015

Moxie, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Zer, Golden, Grace Larocque

Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Fidget, BC, Cathy Keenan

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter
Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr

competitors

Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross

16": 10 competitors

16013
16016
16019
16006
16011
16003
16025
16005
16018
16021

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Dustyn, Sheltie, Suzann Milheron
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen
Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Sunday Ring 1: Performance I1I Snooker

16": 17 competitors

P16016
P16011
P16013
P16046
P16024
P16021
P16020
P16042
P16019
P16025
P16032
P16015
P16043
P16031
P16045
P16003
P16027

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Jace, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Digger, Aussie, Robert Mazzotti
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens

Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Caya, Lab, Lisa Donnarumma

Crystal Blue, BC, Kathleen Schaefer
Bandit, A-A, Sally Willard

Dorie, BC, Sheila Crepeau

Sherry, Sheltie, David May

22": 18 competitors

P22014
P22005
P22019
P22006
P22015
P22003
P22011
P22030
P22024
P22025
P22007

Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Ian, BC, Claudette Beaulieu
Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr
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P22018
P22008
P22033
P22004
P22022
P22017
P22028

8": 2
P08004
P08013

12": 6
P12007
P12006
P12020
P12008
P12004
P12012

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Harvey, Golden, Christyne Kane
Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors
Dante, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett

competitors

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire
Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Tucker, CKCS, Gerardine Tripp
Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller

Sunday Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

22": 45 competitors

22093
22092
22091
22089
22084
22082
220717
22074
22073
22069
22068
22067
22066
22065
22062
22061
22059
22056
22053
22052
22051
22048
22047
22046
22042
22041
22040
22037
22034
22031
22030
22028
22024
22020
22018
22017
22014
22013
22012
22011
22009
22008
22006
22004
22001

Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Skid, BC, Elise Lynch

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Em, BC, Liz Scott

Zap, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Zeke, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Brite, BC, Pamela Green

Eoin, BC, Michael Porter

Keeper (F), BC, Diane Fecteau
Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
Trekker, BC, Lynn Pettipaw

DJ, ACD, Rick DeAmelio

Ginger (La), BC, Lawrence Kelly
Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Belle (B), Golden, Claudette Beaulieu
Quest, BC, Donald Brewster

Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
Zippity, BC, Jo Ann Klinetop
Lochlan, BC, Chris Aleksandr
Breezey, A-A, Jill Nestor
Loudon, BC, Tina Power

Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Sonic, BC, Terri Arnold

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens
Fresca, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Tovah, BC, Shelah Bloom
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Schmutzy, A-A, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Cue!, BC, Kendall Fairchild
Pippin, PWD, Jane Harding
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Bean, BC, Shannon Kelly

Ting, BC, Elise Lynch

Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

War, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Jot, BC, Cherry Brewster

Yaz, BC, Nancy Walkins

Ronin, Aussie, Jeremy Gerhard

26": 12 competitors

26033
26031
26026
26025
26021

Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Flame, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Klete, BC, Sondra Affolter
Fidget, BC, Cathy Keenan
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26019
26017
26016
26014
26009
26008
26005

Yankee, BC, Terri Arnold

Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere

Fenway, Malinois, Sandi Dusenbery
Lucy, BC, Nancy Walkins

Hailey, Catahoula, Lauren Stein
Finn, BC, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

16": 10 competitors

16025
16021
16019
16018
16016
16013
16011
16006
16005
16003

12": 5
12015
12012
12010
12008
12001

Dusty, Poodle (Min), Deb West

Hemi, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr

Pochi, JRT, Mich Powers

Dustyn, Sheltie, Suzann Milheron

Fly (Barrett), A-A, Lisa Barrett
Jazz, Sheltie, David May

Dreamer, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Beau, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Punch, Poodle (Min), Dianne Traphagen

competitors

Radar, Poodle (Toy), Susan Gross
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
Deesal, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Sunday Ring 1: Performance III Jumpers

22": 15 competitors

P22033
P22030
p22028
P22022
P22019
P22018
P22017
P22016
P22013
P22008
P22007
P22006
P22005
P22004
P22003

Stewart, Aussie, Linda Keller
Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Harvey, Golden, Christyne Kane
Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon
Spotty, BC, Nancy Ross

Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bristol, BC, Darryl Power

Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Zam, Lab, Lori Gwyr

Psyche, BC, Kathy Clement
Otto, Lab, Seth Dunn

Ethan, BC, Diane Brown

Gabby, Lab, Richard Dennison

16": 13 competitors

P16043
P16042
P16032
P16027
P16025
P16024
P16021
P16019
P16016
P16015
P16013
P16002
P16001

12": 8
P12023
P12020
P12016
P12014
P12010
P12008
P12007
P12006

8": 2
P08013
P08006

Caya, Lab, Lisa Donnarumma

Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
Willin, BC, Melanie Behrens
Sherry, Sheltie, David May

Indy (D), Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
Digger, Aussie, Robert Mazzotti
Ski, BC, Anne Andrle

Teak, BC, Kendall Fairchild

Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Scout, Lab, David Gwyr

Zephyr, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Lark, BC, Linda Medcraft

Rosey, PWD, Susan Savell

competitors

Rocko, Cocker, Carolyn Hess

Spur, A-A, Amy Carlson

Rou, Pyr Shep, Monique Plinck

Lily (M), Sheltie, Brenda Mazzotti
Sunny, Sheltie, Joan Pivorun

Rosie, English Cocker, Fred Brazeil
Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Jiffy, Sheltie, Diane Gregoire

competitors
Mimi, A-A, Lisa Barrett
Whimsy, Havanese, Diane Eagle

Sunday Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

26": 1
26007

22": 8
22088
22085
22079
22064
22058
22035
22015
22002

16": 6
16023
16022
16019
16010
16007
16002

12": 2
12013
12006

competitor
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Boo, Aussie, Katherine Bishop
Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne
Kirek, A-A, Kathleen Schaefer
Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins

Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors

Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski
Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
Monty, Sheltie, Judy Denberg
Patrick, Sheltie, Loisann Huntley

competitors
Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Sunday Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

22": 2
P22026
P22011

16": 3
P16048
P16039
P16012

12": 1
P12015

8": 1
P08017

competitors
Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson
Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

competitor
Abby, Pug, Lee Ann Lippa

competitor
Diego, A-A, Diane Palmer

Sunday Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

26": 17
26032
26030
26029
26026
26018
26017
26011

22": 9
22095
22086
22062
22057
22045
22041
22032
22026
22022

16": 1
16016
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competitors

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere
Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

competitors

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Billy, BC, Michelle Foster

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Twist, BC, Sherry White

Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Blade, BC, Cathy Keenan

Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

competitor
Dustyn, Sheltie, Suzann Milheron
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Sunday Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers 22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring
22025 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison

22": 3 competitors 22022 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

16": 3 competitors
16019 Ugri, Mudi, Chris Aleksandr
16016 Dustyn, Sheltie, Suzann Milheron

12": 2 competitors 16002 Patrick, Sheltie, Loisann Huntley

P12024 Julian, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
P12001 Marlow, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Sunday Ring 2: Performance II Standard

Sunday Ring 2: Starters Standard 22": 5 competitors
P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster

P22025 Jack, Aussie, Kathleen Schaefer
P22019 Sailor, Lab, Margaret Tucker
P22011 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

26": 5 competitors

26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26017 Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere
26012 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
26011 Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy 16": 1 competitor

P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

22": 8 competitors

22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

22075 Libby, BC, Regina Landesberg

22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins

22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22032 Blade, BC, Cathy Keenan

22023 Wren (B), Aussie, Katherine Bishop

12": 2 competitors
P12024 Julian, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
P12012 Penny, Basset Hound, Barbara Miller

8": 1 competitor
P08012 Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake Sunday Ring 2: Starters Snooker
16": 4 competitors 26": 2 competitors
16022 Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski 26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
16017 Star, Cocker, Sylvia Martinez. 26006 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
16010 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
16007 Monty, Sheltie, Judy Denberg 22": 7 competitors
22095 Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
12": 4 competitors 22088 Boo, Aussie, Katherine Bishop
12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus 22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter 22058 Cash, BC, Nancy Walkins
12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins 22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz
12004 Aoife, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Michelle DuBois 22032 Blade, BC, Cathy Keenan

22002 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Sunday Ring 2: Performance I Standard )
16": 5 competitors
16023 Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer
16022 Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski
16010 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
16007 Monty, Sheltie, Judy Denberg
16002 Patrick, Sheltie, Loisann Huntley

22": 1 competitor
P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt

16": 2 competitors
P16039 Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson

P16012 Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer A
P (L) 12": 2 competitors

12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

12": 2 competitors )
12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

P12015 Abby, Pug, Lee Ann Lippa
P12001 Marlow, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Sunday Ring 2: Advanced Standard Sunday Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

16": 3 competitors

P16048 Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

P16039 Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson
P16012 Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

26": 4 competitors

26032 Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
26030 Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
26029 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
26026 Dallas, Aussie, Deborah Salerno

22": 13 competitors

22095 Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

22076 Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

22062 Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

22057 Twist, BC, Sherry White

22045 ©Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22034 Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
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Sunday Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

26": 3 competitors
26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26017 Gordon, Weimaraner, Jennifer Lariviere

26011 Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

22": 11 competitors

22086 Billy, BC, Michelle Foster
22080 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22079 Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

22068 Lickity Split, A-A, Kit Erskine
22057 Twist, BC, Sherry White

22045 Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
22041 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22026 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22015 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22012 Meghan, BC, Regina Landesberg
22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake

Sunday Ring 2: Performance II Snooker

22": 3 competitors

P22031 Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
P22016 Caper, Aussie, Lizette Durrschmidt
P22009 Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

12": 2 competitors
P12019 Star, Cocker, Sylvia Martinez.

P12001 Marlow, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

8": 1 competitor
P08012 Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen

Sunday Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

26": 4 competitors
26018 Thrill, BC, Anne Andrle

26012 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

26007 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
26006 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

22": 7 competitors

22085 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

22075 Libby, BC, Regina Landesberg

22035 Adee, ACD, Laraine Diaz

22032 Blade, BC, Cathy Keenan

22023 Wren (B), Aussie, Katherine Bishop
22007 Keep-her, BC, Judy Jo Drake

22002 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

16": 3 competitors

16022 Caper, Sheltie, Tessa Winialski
16010 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
16002 Patrick, Sheltie, Loisann Huntley

12": 4 competitors

12013 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
12007 Ash, P.W. Corgi, Scott Hunter
12006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

12004 Aoife, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Michelle DuBois
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Sunday Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

22": 1
P22026

16": 4
P16048
P16039
P16036
P16012

12": 1
P12015

competitor
Tag!, BC, Jeannie Bonsignore

competitors

Juni, PWD, Susan Savell

Stoli, BC, Maureen Korson

Hermione, Keeshond, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

competitor
Abby, Pug, Lee Ann Lippa

Sunday Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

26": 2
26030
26011

22": 9
22095
22080
22079
22076
22057
22045
22026
22025
22015

16": 1
16023

competitors
Doc, Golden, Michelle Foster
Twitch, Lab, Brian Conway

competitors

Wedgie, BC, Kris Seiter-Aleksandr
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gimmie, BC, Amanda Shyne

Tri, BC, Robert Holmgren

Twist, BC, Sherry White

Lizzy, Aussie, Barbara Miller
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff

competitor
Dora, A-A, Diane Palmer

Sunday Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

22": 3
P22031
P22011
P22009

16": 2
P16020
P16018

8": 1
P08012

competitors

Cody, Golden, Michelle Foster
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Bailey, Golden, Ann Leduc

competitors
Indy (C), Sheltie, Leah Caracino
Roo, ACD, Laraine Diaz

competitor
Dickens, JRT, Dianne Traphagen
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Scott Hunter



